CERTYEX ..o
Axel Johnson International

B

"
Part code Code

420500321420 BKL-10-8 HDG

420500541420 BKL-13-8 HDG

420500821420 BKL-16-8 HDG

Swivel Safety Hook BKL HDG

Product information

Hot dip galvanized coating for an increased service lifetime, making the products well suited for use in maritime environments.

WLL
ton

3.2

5.4

8.2

Material: High tensile steel, quenched and tempered
Marking: According to standard

Temperature range: -40°C up to 200°C

Finish: Galvanized

Standard: EN 1677-1, EN 1677-3

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 8
A B (3 E G
mm mm mm mm mm
15 45 37 44 21
19 55 49 48 30
25 62 68 61 37

31

40

50

218

282

344

Weight
kg

7.3

Delivery time



Blueprint




	Swivel Safety Hook BKL HDG
	Blueprint


