

Swivel Safety Hook BKL HDG

Product information

Hot dip galvanized coating for an increased service lifetime, making the products well suited for use in maritime environments.

Material: High tensile steel, quenched and tempered

Marking: According to standard

Temperature range: -40°C up to 200°C

Finish: Galvanized

Standard: EN 1677-1, EN 1677-3

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 8

Part code	Code	WLL ton	A mm	B mm	C mm	E mm	G mm	H mm	L mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
420500321420	BKL-10-8 HDG	3.2	15	45	37	44	21	31	218	2	7
420500541420	BKL-13-8 HDG	5.4	19	55	49	48	30	40	282	4	3
420500821420	BKL-16-8 HDG	8.2	25	62	68	61	37	50	344	7.3	3

Blueprint

